
Name Phone

A.P. Croll & Son 22997 Georgetown Hwy. Georgetown, DE 19947 302-856-6177
Allan Myers MD, Inc. 2011 Belair Rd. Fallston, MD 21047 410-776-2000
B.L. Phippin & Sons Construction 29335 Connelly Mill Rd. Delmar, MD 21875 410-726-5005
Bearing Construction, Inc. 805 Shine Smith Rd. Sudlersville, MD 21668 410-556-6100
B.B.C.S - Beauchamp Construction PO Box 389, 900 Clarke Ave. Pocomoke, MD 21851 410-957-1100
Bryan & Sons Lawn and Landscape, LLC PO Box 2850, 38279 Old Stage Rd. Delmar, DE 19940 410-819-3001
Bunting & Murray Construction RR 1, Box 140A Selbyville, DE 19975 302-436-5144
Chesapeake Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 34910 Delaware Ave. Frankford, DE 19945 302-732-6006
Cole Ventures, Inc. 1650 Pleasant Plains Rd. Annapolis, MD 21409 410-974-0397
David A. Bramble, Inc. PO Box 419 Chestertown, MD 27620 410-778-3023
Deppe Brothers Excavation 12046 Saint Martin's Neck Rd. Bishopville, MD 21813 410-430-4374
Disney Sand & Gravel, LLC PO Box 2716 Salisbury, MD 21802 410-860-9838
Eastern Contracting, Inc. 2523 Church Hill Rd. Centreville, MD 21617 410-310-2344
Eastern Shore Construction, Inc. 5468 Wellington Dr. Trappe, MD 21673 410-463-7051
Gaines & Co. 112 Westminster Pike Reisterstown, MD 21136 410-833-9833
George & Lynch, Inc. 150 Lafferty Ln. Dover, DE 19901 302-736-3031
Harper & Sons, Inc. 9071 Centreville Rd. Easton, MD 21601 410-820-2000
Goody Hill Groundwork, Inc. 9539 Goody Hill Rd. Berlin, MD 21811 410-629-0966
Hopkins Construction, Inc. 18904 Marantha Way Bridgeville, DE 19933 302-337-3366
JH Malone Construction, Inc. 31414 Winter Place Pkwy. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-251-8551
Kinsley Construction, LLC 1110 E. Princess St. York, PA 17403 717-741-8711
Lynn Construction, LLC 100 Park Ave. Seaford, DE 19973 302-236-6596
Onsite Construction, Inc. 9654 Brickyard Rd. Seaford, DE 19973 302-628-4244
Reynolds Excavating Inc. 30939 Cedar Dr. Princess Anne, MD 21853 410-651-0770
Rick Breeding Excavating Inc. 826 Crystal Ave. Denton, MD 21629 410-479-0145
T.K. Construction Inc. 31812 Johnson Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-742-5684
Teal Construction, Inc PO Box 779, 612 Mary St. Dover, DE 19901 302-678-9500
Thompson & Sons Contracting, Inc. 300 Torbert Rd. Milford, DE 19963 302-335-3404
Underground Construction Co., Inc. 11293 River Rd. Ridgley, MD 21660 443-496-1992
Underground Facilities Unlimited Inc. PO Box 2266 Salisbury,MD 21802 443-235-1699
United Excavating and Hauling, LLC PO Box 30 Easton, MD 21601 410-763-9681
WM Water & Sewer, LLC 35964 Estella St. Ocean View, DE 19970 302-539-7169

Name Phone

A.P. Croll & Son 22997 Georgetown Hwy. Georgetown, DE 19947 302-856-6177
B.L. Phippin & Sons Construction 29335 Connelly Mill Rd. Delmar, DE 19940 410-726-5005
Bearing Construction, Inc. 805 Shine Smith Rd. Sudlersville, MD 21668 410-556-6100
B.B.C.S - Beauchamp Construction PO Box 389, 900 Clarke Ave. Pocomoke, MD 21851 410-957-1100
Bennett Construction, Inc. 515 South Camden Ave. Fruitland, MD 21826 410-749-3116
Bryan & Sons Lawn and Landscape, LLC PO Box 2850, 38279 Old Stage Rd. Delmar, DE 19940 410-819-3001
Bunting & Murray Construction RR 1, Box 140A Selbyville, DE 19975 302-436-5144
Cole Ventures, Inc. 1650 Pleasant Plains Rd. Annapolis, MD 21409 410-974-0397
David A. Bramble, Inc. PO Box 419 Chestertown, MD 27620 410-778-3023
Deppe Brothers Excavation 12046 Saint Martin's Neck Rd. Bishopville, MD 21813 410-430-4374

Sanitary Sewer Approved Contractors

Address

Storm Sewer Approved Contractors

Address



Disney Sand & Gravel, LLC PO Box 2716 Salisbury, MD 21802 410-860-9838
Eastern Contracting, Inc. 2523 Church Hill Rd. Centreville, MD 21617 410-310-2344
Eastern Shore Construction, Inc. 5468 Wellington Dr. Trappe, MD 21673 410-463-7051
Gaines & Co. 112 Westminster Pike Reisterstown, MD 21136 410-833-9833
George & Lynch, Inc. 150 Lafferty Ln. Dover, DE 19901 302-736-3031
Goody Hill Groundwork, Inc. 9539 Goody Hill Rd. Berlin, MD 21811 410-629-0966
Harper & Sons, Inc. 9071 Centreville Rd. Easton, MD 21601 410-820-2000
Hopkins Construction, Inc. 18904 Marantha Way Bridgeville, DE 19933 302-337-3366
Kinsley Construction, LLC 1110 E. Princess St. York, PA 17403 717-741-3841
Lynn Construction 100 Park Ave. Seaford, DE 19973 302-236-6596
Onsite Construction, Inc. 9654 Brickyard Rd. Seaford, DE 19973 302-628-4244
Reynolds Excavating Inc. 30939 Cedar Dr. Princess Anne, MD 21853 410-651-0770
Rick Breeding Excavating Inc. 826 Crystal Ave. Denton, MD 21629 410-479-0145
T.K. Construction, Inc. 31812 Johnson Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-742-5684
Teal Construction, Inc PO Box 779, 612 Mary St. Dover, DE 19901 302-678-9500
Terra Firma PO Box 478 Delmar, DE 19940 302-846-3350
The Parsons Group 4686 Snow Hill Rd. Salisbury MD 21804 410-548-1982
Thompson & Sons Contracting, Inc. 300 Torbert Rd. Milford, DE 19963 302-335-3404
Underground Construction Co., Inc. 11293 River Rd. Ridgely, MD 21660 443-496-1992
Underground Facilities Unlimited Inc. PO Box 2266 Salisbury,MD 21802 443-235-1699
United Excavating and Hauling, LLC PO Box 30 Easton, MD 21601 410-763-9681

Name Phone

Allan Myers MD, Inc. 2011 Belair Rd. Fallston, MD 21047 410-776-2000
BK Utilities, Inc. PO Box 1186 Severna Park, MD 21146 410-360-4058
B.L. Phippin & Son Construction 29335 Connelly Mill Rd. Delmar, DE 19940 410-726-5005
Chesapeake Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 34910 Delaware Ave. Frankford, DE 19945 302-732-6006
Cole Ventures, Inc. 1650 Pleasant Plains Rd. Annapolis, MD 21409 410-974-0397
David A. Bramble, Inc. PO Box 419 Chestertown, MD 27620 410-778-3023
Deppe Brothers Excavation 12046 Saint Martin's Neck Rd. Bishopville, MD 21813 410-430-4374
Eastern Contracting, Inc. 2325 Church Hill Rd. Centreville, MD 21617 410-310-2344
Eastern Shore Construction, Inc. 5468 Wellington Dr. Trappe, MD 21673 410-463-7051
Fox Tapping Inc. 1112 Nursery Rd. Wrightsville, PA 17368 717-252-3908
Gaines & Co. 112 Westminster Pike Reisterstown, MD 21136 410-833-9833
Goody Hill Groundwork, Inc. 9539 Goody Hill Rd. Berlin, MD 21811 410-629-0966
Harper & Sons, Inc. 9071 Centreville Rd. Easton, MD 21601 410-820-2000
JH Malone Construction, Inc. 21414 Winter Place Pkwy. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-251-5881
Kinsley Construction, LLC 1110 E. Princess St. York, PA 17403 717-741-3841
Lynn Construction, LLC 100 Park Ave. Seaford, DE 19973 302-236-6596
Reynolds Excavating Inc. 30939 Cedar Dr. Princess Anne, MD 21853 410-651-0770
SPRiG Inc. 169 Pine Tree Rd. Townsend, MD 19734 302-464-2488
Thompson & Sons Contracting, Inc. 300 Torbert Rd. Milford, DE 19963 302-335-3404
Thornton Company, LLC 3290 Blue Heron Way Eden, MD 21822 410-251-3437
T.K. Construction Inc. 31812 Johnson Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-742-5684
Underground Construction Co., Inc. 11293 River Rd. Ridgely, MD 21660 443-496-1992
Underground Facilities Unlimited Inc. PO Box 2266 Salisbury,MD 21802 443-235-1699
WM Water & Sewer, LLC. 35964 Estella St. Ocean View, DE 19970 302-539-7169

Address

Water/Sewer Tap Approved Contractors



Name Phone

Bearing Construction, Inc. 805 Shine Smith Rd. Sudlersville, MD 21668 410-556-6100
B.B.C.S - Beauchamp Construction PO Box 389, 900 Clarke Ave. Pocomoke, MD 21851 410-957-1100
BCL Concrete LLC 30921 Edgewater Dr. Lewes, DE 19958 703-932-8565
Bryan & Sons Lawn and Landscape, LLC PO Box 2850, 38279 Old Stage Rd. Delmar, DE 19940 410-819-3001
Chaves Construction Co. 11414 Frederick Ave. Beltsville, MD 20705 240-375-8542
Cole Ventures, Inc. 1650 Pleasant Plains Rd. Annapolis, MD 21409 410-974-0397
D.W. Burt Construction Co. 1802 Northwood Dr. Salisbury, MD 21801          410-742-9983
David A. Bramble, Inc. PO Box 419 Chestertown, MD 27620 410-778-3023
Davis Brothers Concrete, LLC 238 Dykes Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804  410-334-6799
Eastern Shore Construction, Inc. 5468 Wellington Dr. Trappe, MD 21673 410-463-7051
Foster Concrete 8324 Pittsville Rd. Pittsville, MD 21850 410-835-8251
Goody Hill Groundwork, Inc. 9539 Goody Hill Rd. Berlin, MD 21811 410-629-0966
HCE, LLC 35094 Roxana Rd. Frankford, DE 19945 302-519-9572
J & W Construction Services, LLC 9007 New Britain Circle Manassas, VA 20110 571-591-7676
Johnsons Concrete Construction, Inc. 419 Hearn Ln. Salisbury, MD 21801 410-736-3972
Kataleya Concrete, LLC 10 Meadows Dr. Milford, DE 19963 302-265-6459
Kinsley Construction, LLC 1110 E. Princess St. York, PA 17403 717-741-3841
Malone & Phillips 200 Arlington Rd. Salisbury, MD. 21801         410-726 3480
M. T. Laney Company, Inc. 5941 Bartholow Rd., Suite A Eldersburg, MD 21784 410-795-9546
Murray’s Concrete Works 9515 Old Princess Anne Rd. Westover, MD 21871          410-603-3655
P & B Masonry, LLC 1311 West Rd. Salisbury, MD 21801 443-859-4682
RSD Construction, LLC 8695 Sand Pebble Ct. Hebron, MD 21830 443-783-0470
Reliable Concrete Services, LLC 9523 Gannon Rd. Easton, MD 21601 410-310-2503
Rulman Bros., Inc. 65 Musselman Rd. Hanover, PA 17331 717-637-3235
Shore Construction Services, LLC PO Box 238 Federalsburg, MD 21632 443-477-7774
T.K. Construction, Inc. 31812 Johnson Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-742-5684
The Bartley Corporation 85 Engerman Ave. Denton, MD 21629 410-943-3992
United Excavating and Hauling, LLC PO Box 30 Easton, MD 21601 410-763-9681
Worth Concrete 2445 St. Lukes Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-546-5839

Name Phone

Allan Myers MD, Inc. 2011 Belair Rd. Fallston, MD 21047 410-776-2000
Asphalt Maintenance, LLC 31739 Mt. Hermon Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-726-2281
Asphalt Restorations, Inc. PO Box 278 Crownsville, MD 21032 800-480-3389
Cole Ventures, Inc. 1650 Pleasant Plains Rd. Annapolis, MD 21409 410-974-0397
D & S Quality Paving, Inc. 31894 Jones Rd. Eden, MD 21822           410-546-1320
David A. Bramble, Inc. PO Box 419 Chestertown, MD 27620 410-778-3023
GSID Construction, LLC 12525 Lime Kiln Rd. Fulton, MD 23323 443-542-1272
George & Lynch, Inc. 150 Lafferty Ln. Dover, DE 19901 302-736-3031
HCE, LLC 35094 Roxana Rd. Frankford, DE 19945 302-519-9572
Jerry’s Inc. 17776 Oak Hill Dr. Milford, DE 19963          302-422-7676
JH Malone Construction, Inc. 31414 Winter Place Pkwy. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-251-8551
Kinsley Construction, LLC 1110 E. Princess St. York, PA 17403 717-741-3841
Lynn Construction, LLC 100 Park Ave. Seaford, DE 19973 302-236-6596

Curb, Gutter, and Sidewalks Approved Contractors

Address

Roadway Paving Approved Contractors

Address



M. T. Laney Company, Inc. 5941 Bartholow Rd., Suite A Eldersburg, MD 21784 410-795-9546
Mike Houck Construction, LLC 3619 Meadow Bridge Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-713-8884
N. R. Harrison Paving 7530 Stanton Ave. Salisbury, MD 21801 410-742-0359
Pruitt's Resurfacing Solutions 6650 Old Westover Rd. Westover, MD 21871 443-614-7432
Terra Firma PO Box 478 Delmar, DE 19940 302-846-3350
United Excavating and Hauling, LLC PO Box 30 Easton, MD 21601 410-763-9681

Name Phone

Allan Myers MD, Inc. 2011 Belair Rd. Fallston, MD 21047 410-776-2000
Asphalt Maintenance, LLC 31739 Mt. Hermon Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-726-2281
Cole Ventures, Inc. 1650 Pleasant Plains Rd. Annapolis, MD 21409 410-974-0397
David A. Bramble, Inc. PO Box 419 Chestertown, MD 27620 410-778-3023
George & Lynch, Inc. 150 Lafferty Ln. Dover, DE 19901 302-736-3031
HCE, LLC 35094 Roxana Rd. Frankford, DE 19945 302-519-9572
Kinsley Construction, LLC 1110 E. Princess St. York, PA 17403 717-741-3841
M. T. Laney Company, Inc. 5941 Bartholow Rd., Suite A Eldersburg, MD 21784 410-795-9546
Mike Houck Construction, LLC 3619 Meadow Bridge Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-713-8884
N. R. Harrison Paving 7530 Stanton Ave. Salisbury, MD 21801 410-742-0359
Pruitt's Resurfacing Solutions 6650 Old Westover Rd. Westover, MD 21871 443-614-7432
Terra Firma PO Box 478 Delmar, DE 19940 302-846-3350

Name Phone

Asphalt Maintenance, LLC 31739 Mt. Hermon Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-726-2281
Bryan & Sons Lawn and Landscape, LLC PO Box 2850, 38279 Old Stage Rd. Delmar, DE 19940 410-819-3001
Cole Ventures, Inc. 1650 Pleasant Plains Rd. Annapolis, MD 21409 410-974-0397
David A. Bramble, Inc. PO Box 419 Chestertown, MD 27620 410-778-3023
GSID Construction, LLC 12525 Lime Kiln Rd. Fulton, MD 23323 443-542-1272
HCE, LLC 35094 Roxana Rd. Frankford, DE 19945 302-519-9572
P.E. Jefferson Construction 7842 Lovely Ln. Parsonsburg, MD 21849          410-896-3593
Kinsley Construction, LLC 1110 E. Princess St. York, PA 17403 717-741-3841
M. T. Laney Company, Inc. 5941 Bartholow Rd., Suite A Eldersburg, MD 21784 410-795-9546
Mike Houck Construction, LLC 3619 Meadow Bridge Rd. Salisbury, MD 21804 410-713-8884
N. R. Harrison Paving 7530 Stanton Ave. Salisbury, MD 21801 410-742-0359
Pruitt's Resurfacing Solutions 6650 Old Westover Rd. Westover, MD 21871 443-614-7432
Terra Firma PO Box 478 Delmar, DE 19940 302-846-3350
Underground Construction Co., Inc. 11293 River Rd. Ridgely, MD 21660 443-496-1992
Underground Facilities Unlimited Inc. PO Box 2266 Salisbury,MD 21802 443-235-1699
United Excavating and Hauling, LLC PO Box 30 Easton, MD 21601 410-763-9681
VBW, Inc. 5670 Forrest Ave. Dover, DE 19904          302-674-1414

Name Phone

Hillis-Carnes Engineering Associates 417 Maryland Ave. Delmar, MD 21875 410-749-0940

Address

Roadway Milling Approved Contractors

Roadway Patching Approved Contractors

Address

Third-Party Inspections: Footer, Foundation, and Slab 

Address



Name Phone

BCL Concrete LLC 30921 Edgewater Dr. Lewes, DE 19958 703-932-8565
Cole Ventures, Inc. 1650 Pleasant Plains Rd. Annapolis, MD 21409 410-974-0397
David A. Bramble, Inc. PO Box 419 Chestertown, MD 27620 410-778-3023
GSID Construction, LLC 12525 Lime Kiln Rd. Fulton, MD 23323 443-542-1272
HCE, LLC 35094 Roxana Rd. Frankford, DE 19945 302-519-9572
J & W Construction Services, LLC 9007 New Britain Circle Manassas, VA 20110 571-591-7676
Kataleya Concrete, LLC 10 Meadows Dr. Milford, DE 19963 302-265-6459
Kinsley Construction, LLC 1110 E. Princess St. York, PA 174003 717-741-3841
P & B Masonry, LLC 1311 West Rd. Salisbury, MD 21801 443-859-4682
RSD Construction, LLC 8695 Sand Pebble Ct. Hebron, MD 21830 443-783-0470
Reliable Concrete Services, LLC 9523 Gannon Rd. Easton, MD 21601 410-310-2503
Solid Walls, LLC 51 Sarah Circle #2 Camden, DE 19934 302-242-5917
Shore Construction Services, LLC PO Box 238 Federalsburg, MD 21632 443-477-7774
The Bartley Corporation 85 Engerman Ave. Denton, MD 21629 410-943-3992

Concrete Services (Grinding, Cutting, and Raising) Approved Contractors

Address
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